
SESSION 9 FINALS

OFFICIAL SURNAME NAME CLUB WATCH 
NR SIGN

REFEREE MALAN JOHAN CASC

REFEREE LOUW NATALIA TGA

STARTER

STARTER TERBLANCHE DIALOUISE TYGE

STROKE JUDGE COMBRINK BELINDA VINE

STROKE JUDGE

STROKE JUDGE

STROKE JUDGE

TURN JUDGE SHALLOW

TURN JUDGE SHALLOW

TURN JUDGE SHALLOW

TURN JUDGE SHALLOW

TURN JUDGE DEEP

TURN JUDGE DEEP

TURN JUDGE DEEP

TURN JUDGE DEEP

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER

ASS CHIEF TIMEKEEPER

COMPETITOR STEWARD

COMPETITOR STEWARD

OFFICIALS VAN NIEKERK CHRIS WCA

ANNOUNCER LATEGAN THEA SWAR

GALA LIAISON CECIL ELNA WCA

ETD HENDRICKS BRENT WCA

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR POLLICUTTE RAYMOND WCA

WCA LC A-CHAMPIONSHIP 
GALA 2024



OFFICIAL SURNAME NAME CLUB WATCH 
NR SIGN

VD MERWE JEANETTE CASC

KNOBLAUCH LIEZL LALE

GUY BERYL STAQ

GEYZER IZELLE LALE

THERON JACQUES VINE

PRINSLOO MARCO ASAW

CRONJE ADELE LALE

8

WCA A CHAMPS SESSION 9

TIME KEEPERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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